1 of 4
Littelfuse.com/LFPSJ
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/03/2022
Dead Front Fuse Holders
LFPSJ Series POWR-SAFE Class J Fuse Holders
Description

Dead Front Fuse Holders
LFPSJ Series POWR-SAFE Class J Fuse Holders
Ordering Information
AMP POLES INDICATION ORDERING NUMBER PACK QTY. WIRE TYPE WIRE RANGE TORQUE
30
1 – LFPSJ301.Z 6 Stranded
0.75mm2 – 1mm2
1.5mm2 – 50mm2
18 – 1 AWG
2.5 N-m
4.0 N-m
35 lb-in
2 – LFPSJ302.Z 3 Stranded
3 – LFPSJ303.Z 2 Stranded
30
1 • LFPSJ301.ZXID 6 Stranded
2 • LFPSJ302.ZXID 3 Stranded
3 • LFPSJ303.ZXID 2 Stranded
60
1 – LFPSJ601.Z 6 Stranded
2.5mm2 – 50mm2
14 – 1 AWG
4.0 N-m
35 lb-in
2 – LFPSJ602.Z 3 Stranded
3 – LFPSJ603.Z 2 Stranded
60
1 • LFPSJ601.ZXID 6 Stranded
2 • LFPSJ602.ZXID 3 Stranded
3 • LFPSJ603.ZXID 2 Stranded
Dimensions mm (inches)
35.60
[1.402]
117.00